MODEL: PLC8-NE
PLC8-NE SPECIFICATIONS ES-4651 Rev.0   Page 1/5
Controller PLC8 Series
PLC
Functions & Features
• Controller of PLC8 series
• Port for LAN (RJ-45)
115 [4.53]
55 [2.17]
100 [3.94]
mm [inch]
MODEL: PLC8-NE-[1][2][3][4]-R[5]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: PLC8-NE-[1][2][3][4]-R[5]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [5].
  (e.g. PLC8-NE-CIOP-R/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
* 1. Do not specify duplicate protocols in PLC additional
protocols 1 to 4.
* 2. When codes are specified in PLC additional protocols 1
to 4, specify the codes in the order of C, I, O, P, N.
e.g.) When the codes C, O and P are specified:
PLC8-NE-POCN-R (cannot be specified)
PLC8-NE-COPN-R (can be specified)
[1] PLC ADDITIONAL PROTOCOL 1
C: CODESYS EtherCAT Master
 I: CODESYS EtherNet/IP  Scanner/Adapter
O: CODESYS OPC UA  Server/Client/PubSub
P: CODESYS PROFINET  Controller/Device
N: None
[2] PLC ADDITIONAL PROTOCOL 2
The selectable codes are the same as PLC additional protocol 1.
[3] PLC ADDITIONAL PROTOCOL 3
The selectable codes are the same as PLC additional protocol 1.
[4] PLC ADDITIONAL PROTOCOL 4
The selectable codes are the same as PLC additional protocol 1.
POWER INPUT
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[5] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
Functions & Features
PLC8-NE is used with interface module (model: PLC8-MD1
etc.) or I/O modules (model: PLC8-DAC4 etc.). Be sure to
use an end module (model: PLC8-END).
■ SYSTEM SETTING
The following settings can be configured on Web browser.
Network setting: IP address, Subnet mask, Default gateway,
DHCP client, DHCP server, Network filter
Time setting: manual / PC / NTP
System setting: service control, software update,
initialization / backup / restoring of setting, system control
Equipped with CODESYS Runtime, Web Visualization
RELATED PRODUCTS
· Remote I/O PLC8 Series
· End module (model: PLC8-END)
• EDS file
EDS file is required to use the device with I/O modules.
• Programming tool (model: C-CDS35)
EDS file and the programming tool are downloadable at our
website.
• SD card
An SD card is required to store the data.
- SC memory card 2.0 (SDHC card) is available
- Format: FAT32
Use the specified model number of SD card.
  - Hagiwara Solutions MSDB-016GS(V01SLS
Available for purchase from us. Consult us.
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: PLC8-NE
PLC8-NE SPECIFICATIONS ES-4651 Rev.0   Page 2/5
PACKAGE INCLUDES...
• Protective cover
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connection: